

<b>BID TABULATION PD 07-08.056</b>
<b>PEST AND RODENT CONTROL SERVICES</b>
<b>Bid Opening Time: 2:00 PM</b>
<b>Bid Opening Date: 04/09/2008</b>
<b>Bid Opening Location: Conf. Room 11.407, Matt Langley Bell III Bldg. 213 Palafox Place 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor, Pensacola</b>

<b>Compliance Items</b>	Knox Pest Control		
<b>1. Cover Sheet Acknowledgement</b>	Yes		
<b>2. Bid Bond or Check</b>	N/A		
<b>3. Written Opinion of Attorney at Law for a Foreign State</b>	N/A		
<b>4. Drug Free Workplace</b>	Yes		
<b>5. Information Sheet for Transactions &amp; Conveyances Corp ID</b>	Yes		
<b>6. Certificate of Authority to do Business in the State of Florida</b>	Yes		
<b>7. Acknowledgement of Addendums</b>	Yes		
<b>BUILDING</b>	<b>FREQUENCY OF SERVICE</b>	<b>COST PER SPRAYING</b>	<b>EXT. COST FOR 12 MONTHS</b>
Animal Shelter	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Barrineau Park CC	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Beulah Community Center	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Bryneville CC	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Cantonment Tag Office	Monthly	13.00	156.00

CBDF/Central Booking	Monthly	100.00	1200.00
Century Courthouse	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Century EMS	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Clerk of Court Archive	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Community Services	Monthly	15.00	180.00
County Office Building	Monthly	17.00	204.00
County Office Building Maint.	Monthly	13.00	156.00
NW FL	Monthly	14.00	168.00
Court Admin	Monthly	14.00	168.00
Courthouse & Annex	Monthly	9.00	108.00
Davisville Comm. Ctr.	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Dorrie Miller Com Ctr	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Ebonwood CC	Monthly	16.00	192.00
EMS – Hayes	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Englewood CC	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Extension Building	Monthly	25.00	300.00
Facilities Management	Monthly	15.00	180.00
Gov't Complex - FDOT	Monthly	33.00	396.00
Gov't Complex - NOB	Monthly	46.00	552.00
Juvenile Justice	Monthly	65.00	780.00
Langley 4-H Camp	Monthly	40.00	480.00
Lexington Terrace	Monthly	25.00	300.00

LSC Office	Monthly	7.00	84.00
Main Jail	Monthly	100.00	1200.00
Marie Ella Davis Co Ctr	Monthly	15.00	180.00
Matt Langley Bell III Bldg.	Monthly	19.00	228.00
Mayfair Co Ctr	Monthly	15.00	180.00
MC Blanchard – Judicial Center	Monthly	69.00	828.00
Mosquito Control	Monthly	21.00	252.00
NW FL Rebuild	Monthly	14.00	168.00
One Stop	Monthly	19.00	228.00
Pensacola Civic Center	Monthly	250.00	3000.00
Property Management	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Public Safety	Monthly	21.00	252.00
Quintette Co Ctr	Monthly	15.00	180.00
Sheriff Admin.	Monthly	15.00	180.00
Sheriff Garage	Monthly	45.00	540.00
Sheriff Narcotics	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Sheriff Precinct #3.	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Sheriff Precinct #4	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Sheriff Sub-Big Lagoon	Quarterly	11.00	132.00
Sheriff Sub-Molino	Quarterly	11.00	132.00
Sheriff Sub-P'cola Bch	Quarterly	11.00	132.00
“W” Street Tag Office	Monthly	10.00	120.00

Warrington Tax Office	Quarterly	11.00	132.00
Windstorm Bldg.	Monthly	26.00	312.00
Work Release	Monthly	40.00	480.00
Old Cantonment CH – Temporary	Monthly	16.00	192.00
Ashton Brosnaham Sports Complex	Monthly	50.00	600.00
Equestrian Admin Bldg	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Equestrian Concession	Monthly	15.00	180.00
Equestrian Ticket Bldg	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Lake Stone	Monthly	30.00	360.00
Solid Waste Admin. Bldg	Monthly	22.00	264.00
SW Acct-Double Wide Trailer	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste Garage-Bldg. w/Six Offices	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste Operations-Bldg W/Two Offices	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste Recycling-Bldg. w/One Office	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste Scale House	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste HHW Bldg.	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Solid Waste Shed-Oak Grove	Monthly	10.00	120.00
New Bellview Station	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Beulah VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Brent VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Cantonment VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Century VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Century Substation, VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00

Ensley VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Ferry Pass VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Fire Marshall Office	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Innerarity Point VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Innerarity Point Substation #2, VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
McDavid VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Molino VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Molino Substation, VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Myrtle Grove VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Oceola VFD	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Pensacola Beach VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Perdido Key Substation #1, VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Pleasant Grove VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Warrington VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
West Pensacola VFD	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Road Dept Admin & Annex	Monthly	13.00	156.00
Fleet Garage	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Small Equipment Garage	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Rd. Dept. – Work Order Bldg.	Monthly	11.00	132.00
Road Prison	Monthly	45.00	540.00
Road Operations, Fuel Office	Monthly	10.00	120.00
Roads & Bridges Admin.	Monthly	16.00	192.00

